Tapepro Flat Box Handles Wallboard Tool Company
1st March 2009
Code Description
Price ea
Exc.
Price ea
Inc.
FH001          Connector Plate                         78.1 85.91
FHA002         Hinge Assembly                          171.95 189.145
FH003          1/4"-28 x 3/8" Set Screw Cup Pt         2.1 2.31
FH004          Pivot Pin                               29.5 32.45
FH005N         Locking Cam                             29.3 32.23
FH007          Retainer                                24.8 27.28
FH008          8-32 x 5/8" B.H. Screw                  0.8 0.88
FH009CN        Flat Box Handle Grip                    65.05 71.555
FH010-900      Tube Only 900mm                       97.55 107.305
FH010-1050     Tube Only 1050mm                      114.2 125.62
FH010-1200     Tube Only 1200mm                      130.6 143.66
FH010-1500     Tube Only 1500mm                      139.15 153.065
FH010-1800     Tube Only 1800mm                      146.15 160.765
FH011-900      Handle Connector Strap 900mm            23.75 26.125
FH011-1050     Handle Connector Strap-1050mm           25.55 28.105
FH011-1200     Handle Connector Strap 1200mm           26.6 29.26
FH011-1500     Handle Connector Strap -1500mm          29.8 32.78
FH011-1800     Handle Connector Strap 1800mm           30.05 33.055
FH012          Sleeve                                  118.9 130.79
FH015          Rivet                                   1.2 1.32
FH016          8-32 x 3/4 Oval Hd. Screw               0.9 0.99
AT021          8-32 x 10mm Fillister Hd Screw $0.50 $0.55
* Please specify a size when ordering
  TAPEPRO FLAT BOX HANDLE SPARE PARTS
Prices are subject to change without notice
Ph: 1300 653 177
Fax: 1300 657 442